189Fax 800-528-2554									                      www.cfcdsit.com
 Bulk Plow bolts
IB12212PB Plow bolt, 1/2” x 2 1/2”. 325 60 435 $0.53
IB12214PB Plow bolt, 1/2” x 2 1/4”. 400 60 535 $0.54
IB12234PB Plow bolt, 1/2 x 2 3/4”. 250 931 $0.60
IB123PB Plow bolt, 1/2” x 3”. 300 55 145 $0.63
IB38114PB Plow bolt, 3/8” x 1 1/4”. 1300 60 115 $0.17
IB38112PB Plow bolt, 3/8” x 1 1/2”. 1100 60 415 $0.21

 “Reducer” Head Plow Bolts
Order No.				D    escription				       Pkg Qty Wt. Stock   Retail
Ordering Information:
	 1. These bolt packages all include serrated flange (whiz) nuts.
	 2. The 3/8” diameter bolts have 7/16” heads.
	 3. The 7/16” bolts have 1/2” heads.
KIPB381 Plow bolts with nuts, 3/8” x 1”. 50 3 49015 $15.63
KIPB38114 Plow bolts with nuts, 3/8” x 1 1/4”. 50 3 49014 $15.63
KIPB38112 Plow bolts with nuts, 3/8” x 1 1/2”. 50 3 08215 $18.29
KIPB38134 Plow bolts with nuts, 3/8” x 1 3/4”. 50 4 49615 $24.20
KIPB382 Plow bolts with nuts, 3/8” x 2”. 50 4 34715 $24.80
KIPB716114 Plow bolts with nuts, 7/16” x 1 1/4”. 50 4 65714 $25.09
KIPB716112 Plow bolts with nuts, 7/16” x 1 1/2”. 50 4 29615 $24.17
KIPB716134 Plow bolts with nuts, 7/16” x 1 3/4”. 50 4 04816 $26.29
KIPB7162 Plow bolts with nuts, 7/16” x 2”. 50 5 55816 $26.50
KIPB716214 Plow bolts with nuts, 7/16” x 2 1/4”. 50 5 08325 $34.00
KIPB716212 Plow bolts with nuts, 7/16” x 2 1/2”. 50 5 02529 $36.00
KIPB7163 Plow bolts with nuts, 7/16” x 3”. 25 6 76610 $25.64
KIPB122 Plow bolts with nuts, 1/2” x 2”. 50 8 03926 $41.86
KIPB12214 Plow bolts with nuts, 1/2” x 2 1/4”. 50 8 59625 $38.50
KIPB12212 Plow bolts with nuts, 1/2” x 2 1/2”. 50 8 03726 $39.00
KIPB122128 Grade 8 plow bolts with nuts, 1/2” x 2 1/2”. 50 8 03436 $49.00
KIPB12234 Plow bolts with nuts, 1/2” x 2 3/4”. 50 8 01335 $47.29
KIPB123 Plow bolts with nuts, 1/2” x 3”. 25 8 68714 $25.51
KIPB12312 Plow bolts with nuts, 1/2” x 3 1/2”. 25 8 33918 $27.62
KIPB58212 Plow bolts with nuts, 5/8” x 2 1/2”. 25 8 67236 $46.80
KIPB583 Plow bolts with nuts, 5/8” x 3”. 25 10 45431 $49.34
 Packaged Plow Bolts with Whiz Nuts
*All Grade 5, Zinc plated (unless otherwise noted).
*Sold in quantities shown, we do not break packages.
Order No.			D   escription				         Pkg Qty    Wt.	S tock	       Retail

KIDB716178 Danish bolts, 7/16” x 1 7/8” grade 5. 50 6 09421 $35.57
Order No.				D    escription				       Pkg Qty Wt. Stock   Retail
Ordering Information:
	 1. These bolt packages all include serrated flange (whiz) nuts.
 Clip Head Plow Bolts (plow shares)
KWCH716114 Clip head bolt, 7/16” x 1 1/4”. Right hand threads. 50 4 22022 $28.89
KWCH716112LH Clip head bolt, 7/16” x 1 1/2”. Left hand threads. 50
KWCH12112 Clip head bolt, 1/2” x 1 1/2”. Right hand threads. 50 5 22926 $41.74
KH716N-LH Black 7/16” nuts with left hand threads. 50
KH12N-LH Black 1/2” nuts with left hand threads. 50
Order No.				D    escription				       Pkg Qty Wt. Stock   Retail
KIDC38114 Carriage bolts, 3/8” x 1 1/4”. Grade 5, with whiz nuts. 50 3 68026 $29.80
KIDC38112 Carriage bolts, 3/8” x 1 1/2”. Grade 5, with whiz nuts. 50 3.5 21226 $31.60
KIDC38134 Carriage bolts, 3/8” x 1 3/4”. Grade 5, with whiz nuts. 50 4 35621 $37.90
KIDC716114 Carriage bolts, 7/16” x 1 1/4”. Grade 5, with whiz nuts. 50 4 97435 $49.70
KIDC716112 Carriage bolts, 7/16” x 1 1/2”. Grade 5, with whiz nuts. 50 4.5 97435 $49.70
KIDC716134 Carriage bolts, 7/16” x 1 3/4”. Grade 5, with whiz nuts. 50 5 97145 $59.70
KICB12114 Carriage bolts, 1/2” x 1 1/4”. Grade 5, with whiz nuts. 50 6 04226 $32.00
KICB12112 Carriage bolts, 1/2” x 1 1/2”. Grade 5, with whiz nuts. 50 6 21226 $31.60
IDC1412 Carriage bolt, 1/4” x 1/2” grade 2. each 418 $.20
IDC382 Carriage bolt, 3/8” x 2” grade 2. each 814 $.25